Project Name:
Date: Type:
Part Number:
FEATURES
Can be installed in shallow plenum spaces
IC-rated and Air-Tight ready and may be in
direct contact with insulation
Multi CCT Switchable (3000/4000/5000K)
50,000 hours lifespan
LED SLIM POTLIGHT
APPLICATIONS
Office Lighting
Commercial Applications
Damp & Wet location Installation
Residential
SPECIFICATION
ORDER # MODEL# LUMENS
OUTPUT
BEAM
ANGLE VOLTS SIZE CCT CRIWATTS
RENO-8-S22W-345KWH 120° 1640lm 22W 120V 80R36012
ACCESSORY INFORMATION
ORDER # MODEL# DESCRIPTION
R39105 LED-HBL015-347V-D AC277V-347V Driver for slim panel light 4”& 6”non dimmable
R39106 LED-HBL033-347V-D AC277V-347V Driver for slim panel light 8”non dimmable
R39101 RENO-4-GR 4” Goof Ring  outside Ø 5 3/4”
R39102 RENO-6-GR 6” Goof Ring outside Ø 8”
R39103 RENO-8-GR 8” Goof Ring Ø 9 1/2”
RENO-3-S6W-345KWH 120° 400lm 6W 120V 3000/4000/5000K
3000/4000/5000K
3000/4000/5000K
3000/4000/5000K
80R36008 3"
RENO-6-S12W-345KWH 120° 800lm 12W 120V 80R36010 6"
8"
RENO-4-S9W-345KWH 120° 600lm 9W 120V 80R36009 4"
Flicker-free 120V forward-phase Triac
dimming down to 5%
277-347V Driver Available
5-year warranty
Project Name:
Date: Type:
Part Number:
DIMENSION
Ø 3 3/4"(95mm)
Ø 2 1/4" (57mm) 1" (25mm)
Ø
 3" (76
m
m
)
Ø 5"(127mm)
Ø 3" (76mm) 1" (25mm)
Ø
 4”
(101m
m
)
3 INCH SLIM PANEL 4 INCH SLIM PANEL
6 INCH SLIM PANEL
Ø 7"(177mm)
Ø 5" (127mm) 1" (25mm)
Ø
 6”1/4 (158m
m
)
8 INCH SLIM PANEL
Ø 9"(229mm)
Ø 6.25"(159mm) 1" (25mm)
Ø
 8-1/4
"(210m
m
)